PTA Officers 2013-2014
	Position
	 Name  
	 Email

	President
	Gina Samia
	Gsamia2000@aol.com

	Treasurer
	Rebecca Fultz
	rafultz@hotmail.com 

	Secretary 
	Brandy Moody
	moodybug7@nc.rr.com 

	VP Fundraising
	Tammy Gilbert
	dobbie92@yahoo.com 

	VP School Programs
	Stef Saba
	stefsaba@aol.com 

	VP School Services
	Kim Mruk
	kimjmruk@aol.com 

	VP Hospitality
	Kristen Tyson
	kqtyson@yahoo.com 



Committee Chairs/Co Chairs 2013-2014
	Committee
	Chair
	Email
	Co-Chair
	Email

	Advocacy
	 
	
	
	

	Audit
	Melissa Smith
	msmith@NCLM.ORG 
	
	

	Book Fair
	Lisa Moreau
	lisadmoreau@yahoo.com 
	Jennifer Reineke
	 Jgreineke@nc.rr.com
 

	Bulletin Board
	Ted Sawyer
	theodoresawyer@gmail.com 
	
	

	Clothes Closet
	Teresa Sawyer
	ctsawyer1@gmail.com 
	
	

	Cultural Arts
	Luci Fucci
	luant@NC.rr.com
	
	

	Family Fun
	Stef Saba
	stefsaba@aol.com
	Debbie Welch
	wllmwelch@aol.com 

	Grounds
	Emily Watkins
	mom2bunns@aol.com
	Jennifer Mullins
	jmullen33@gmail.com

	Healthy Lifestyles
	Melanie Connelly
	mellanie870@yahoo.com
	Shannon McNeil Whalen
Luci Fucci
	 shannamcn@aol.com

 luant@NC.rr.com

	Holiday Shop
	Tammy Gilbert
	dobbie92@yahoo.com
	Kristen Tyson
	kqtyson@yahoo.com

	Labels for Education
	Kim Mruk
	kimjmruk@aol.com
	
	

	Membership
	
	
	
	

	Nominating
	Luci Fucci
	 luant@NC.rr.com
	
	

	Reflections
	Luci Fucci
	 luant@NC.rr.com
	Melanie Connelly
	mellanie870@yahoo.com 

	Reading Rally
	Tammy Lesko
	  TLesko@nc.rr.com 
	Heather Cielo
	hcielo@nc.rr.com

	School Store
	Tammy Gilbert
	dobbie92@yahoo.com
	
	

	Spirit Wear
	Rebecca Fultz
	rafultz@hotmail.com
	
	

	Staff Appreciation
	Jessica Boyd
	jessica.dkboyd@gmail.com 
	Emily Watkins
	mom2bunns@aol.com

	Valentine Grams
	Kristen Tyson
	kqtyson@yahoo.com
	
	

	Yearbook
	Ruth Hassouneh
	hzaneh@gmail.com 
	Kathy Uveges
	kuveges@gmail.com




 
 
  
 
